MAHARISHI MARKANDESHWER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
KUMARHATTI, SOLAN (H.P.)-173229

DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS

Teaching Roster for Post Graduates Students for the month

of January, 2020

DATE DAY & TIME - TOPICS SPEAKER / MODERATOR
2:30 PM
02.01.20 | Thursday Case discussion Dr.Shrdha Sharma
103.01.20 | Friday Journal Club Dr.Mehakdeep Singh
07.01.20 | Tuesday Seminar- Hypertension MODERATOR-
Dr.Hemant Gupta
Dr.Divyabh Gehlot
09.01.20 | Thursday Case discussion Dr.D.Sai Krishna
10.01.20 | Friday Journal Club Dr. Ankush Sangwan
1 14.01.20 | Tuesday Seminar- Peripheral Vascular MODERATOR- Dr.Naveen
disorder Dr.D.Sai Krishna
16.01.20 Thursday Case discussion Dr. Ankush Sangwan
17.01.20 | Friday Journal Club Dr.D.Sai Krishna
21.01.20 | Tuesday Seminar- MODERATOR- Dr.Mohit
Anatomy/Embryology/Physiology Dr.Mehskdeep Singh
193.01.20 Thursday Case discussion Dr.Prateek Agarwal
24.01.20 | Friday Journal Club Dr.Shrdha Sharma
28.01.20 | Tuesday Seminar- Physiology of resp. MODERATOR- Dr.Wasim
Dr. Ankush Sangwan
30.01.20 | Thursday Case discussion Dr.Mehakdeep Singh
31.01.20 | Friday Journal Club Dr.Divyabh Gehlot
For Journal Club P.G. to contact teacher of respective unit.
For case discussion any good clinical case in the department of
paediatrics irrespective of unit can be presented.
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